Invoice

December 31, 2013
Invoice No: 1306318

Ms. Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Water Mgmt Commission
Barr Engineering

4700 West 77th Street

Minneapolis, MN 55435

Project 0647-03

Professional Personnel

Beck, Brian
Site maintenance
Beck, Brian
Bassett Creek Sampling
Beck, Brian
Communicating with Met Council staff
Strom, Jeffrey
WOMP sampling planning and prep.
Strom, Jeffrey
Site visit.
Totals
Total Labor

Reimbursable Expenses

Mileage - Reimbursable
Total Reimbursables

12/12/2013

12/18/2013

12/19/2013

12/4/2013

12/18/2013

Outlet Monitoring Program
Professional Services Through December 31, 2013

Hours

1.50

2.50

.50

1.00

2.50

8.00

Item 4Cuv.

Rate
90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

Total Invoice Amount

e s _Wenck

Wenck Associates, Inc.

1800 Pioneer Creek Center
P.O. Box 249

Maple Plain, MN 55359-0249

(763) 479-4200
Fax (763) 479-4242
e-mail: accounting@wenck.com

Amount
135.00

225.00

45.00

90.00

225.00

720.00
720.00

22.60
22.60 22.60

$742.60

INVOICES ARE DUE UPON PRESENTATION. Invoice balances not paid within 30 days of invoice are subject to 1-1/2% 18% annum
interest/finance charge. Please reference the invoice number when sending payment. Federal Tax ID #41-1520095


Laura Jester
Text Box
Item 4Cv.
BCWMC 1-16-14




