Invoice

December 31, 2013 Invoice No: 1306318

Ms. Laura Jester Bassett Creek Water Mgmt Commission Barr Engineering 4700 West 77th Street Minneapolis, MN 55435

Project	0647-03	Outlet Monitoring Program				
Professional Services Through December 31, 2013						
Professional Personnel						
			Hours	Rate	Amount	
Beck, Brian		12/12/2013	1.50	90.00	135.00	
Site maintenance						
Beck, Brian		12/18/2013	2.50	90.00	225.00	
Bassett Creek Sampling						
Beck, B	Brian	12/19/2013	.50	90.00	45.00	
Communicating with Met Council staff						
Strom,	Jeffrey	12/4/2013	1.00	90.00	90.00	
WOMP sampling planning and prep.						
Strom,	Jeffrey	12/18/2013	2.50	90.00	225.00	
Site	e visit.					
	Totals		8.00		720.00	
	Total Labo	r				720.00
Reimbursable Expenses						
Mileage - Reimbursable				22.60		
	Total Reim	bursables			22.60	22.60
			Total Invoice Amount			\$742.60

Wenck Associates, Inc. 1800 Pioneer Creek Center P.O. Box 249 Maple Plain, MN 553359-0249

Wenck

Item 4Cv.

BCWMC 1-16-14

(763) 479-4200 Fax (763) 479-4242 e-mail: accounting@wenck.com